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No1. for Off-Road Sport

You are attending an AMCA (Amateur Motor
Cycle Association) event. For more information e TR
please call 01543 466282 or visit our website @z 0 T
www.amca.uk.com. T 7
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Despite the organisers taking all reasonable precautions, unavoidable accidents can happen.
Please comply with instructions of Marshals and Notices. They are only concerned with your safety.

'WWW.DIRTBIKESHOW.CO.UK




THE OFF ROAD SUPERSTORE : CLOUGH STREET, HANLEY, STOKE ON TRENT, ST1 48A

[T ] [@er noay TH: 01782 406975

Sales odkoffroad couk www.dkoffroad co.uk
THE COUNTRYS BIGGEST OFF ROAD SUPERSTORE - WITH OVER 150 BIKES IN STOCK
MASSIVE SELECTION OF USED STOCK FROM 65CC TO 450CC - ALL MAKES & MoDELs

.-a.‘

BUY ONLINE NOW WWWDKOFFROAD 00 UK mm

FINANGE AVAII.ABI.E ON ALI. NEW & USEDI *UPTO 48MTH TERM *FROM 18 YRS OLD gn\a"w\r*

it ES P *. BOOTS FROM ONLY
MEGA DEALS ONDC |  ALPINESTARS - GAERNE - BERICK 1) ALL FOX KITS

l&ﬁ COUNTRYS LARGEST SELECTION OF FOX CASUAL WEAR IN STORE - DC SHOES

BODY, ARMOUR A
(5 THOR - SENTINEL , e \»
KNECK BRACES Kawasaki S KAWASAKI
LEAT - ALPINESTAR | "emcreen _2" MAIN AGENT

: ..hv - ;; ) ' :‘ﬁ K ﬂ o v :
HELMETS " ¢ gt = S8 + PERFORMANCE \ X\ =

" LAZAR=FOX- M  ~ "RACE KITS FOX - THOR ' PARTS & ACCESSORIES'—

ARAI - BELL - NITRO ™ SHIFT - O’NEIL 08 KITS * WE'VE GOT THE LOT!

Kt G > woiex, WD GOAR B M%&af»m@@mﬂ@m:

Stoke Suzuki 1t smses Tel: 01782 338705 E

www.stokesuzuki.co.uk Phone for the best deals NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME, STAFFS, ST5

STREET TOR WEST MH CLUB PRESENTS....

II‘JSS ﬂ'li“n

FH: LFIUNCHEQLEY
Event Auth Code 13217
On Sunday 23rd Rugust 2003

By Kind Permission of
David Coombes

Qecretary of the meeting...Cheryl Hemminge
Clerk of the Courge...Wayne Dowden (00775)
Chief Marchal...Martin White
Courge Marchal...Tony Roddick
Lap Ccorere...Keith Leach
Ctartor...Ted Gill
Finicher...Mike Hemminge
Pre Race Ingpector...Dave Hemminge
Announcers...Cheryl Hemminge & Tony Roddick
AMCA Ctewarde...Jagon Barrow (Bridgwater) 00084
& Hamich Williame (Brictol Cpartanc) 00207
Firet Aid by...Event Paramedice
Grid Reference...8T545439
Post Code...BAS 1QJ



AMCA
PLACINGS & POINTS
1st 60
2nd 54
3rd 50
4th 47
5th 45
6th 43
7th 41
8th 39
9th 37
10th 35
11th 33
12th 31
13th 29
14th 27
15th 26
16th 25
17th 24
18th 23
19th 22
20th 21
21st 20
22nd 19
23rd 18
24th 174
25th 16
26th 15
27th 14
28th 13
2%th 12
30th 11
31st 10
32nd 9
33rd 8
34th 7
35th 6
36th 5
2

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS
PRI: 9.00 AM
PRACTICE: 9.00 AM

EXPERTS

SENIORS

JUNIORS ODD

JUNIORS EVEN
RACING:  10.30 AM
ORDER OF RACING
1 8 15 MX2EXPERTS
2 9 16 MNX2 JUNIORS UNDER 18
3 10 17  MK1SENIORS
4 1 18 MN2 JUNIORS
3 12 19  WNX1EXPERTS
6 13 20 MK2 SEMIORS
1 ¥ 21 MX1JUNIORS
PRESENTATION OF AWRARDS

The winning rider in each class Is the rider with the highest
number of points. AN races showm I the programme will
count. Any additional reces not shown in the programme will
neot count towards the overall positicn. Aay ties willl be settied

iy the resuits of the last race in each ciass.

MX2 EXPERTS
YELLOW NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES
#  Name Race1l |[Race2 |Race3 |[Total [Final Mac CC Club
34  Dale Hunt KAW 250f MARS
35  Stuart Clark HON 250f MARS
40  Michael Alvis SuUz 250f DEV
46  Carl Dezis HON 250f BATH
47  Drew Smith KTM  250f MARS
52  Scott Pearce (17) HON 250f MW
99  Ross Parham HON 250f STRE
122 Ross Tippins suz 125 MW
126 Scott Robson HON 250f MW
127  Stuart West (17) KAW 250f MW
132 Oliver Roddick {15) » KTM  250f STRE
134  Mark Chivers HON 250f BATH
136 Simon Brice HON 250f MARS
138 Ricky Britton (16) KTM 144 MARS
139 Samuel Box KAW 125 MARS
140 Joshua Roddick (15) KTM 144 STRE
211 George Russell HON MARS
Late Entries
PLEASE nDTE THAT LATE %
« ENTRES CAN OrNLY BE ACCEPTED FROM
4 THE FOLLOUWNG CLLUBS /%
» (BATH, BRIDGWATER, BRISTOL, CHRISTCHURCH, &
ﬂ DEVIZES, MARSHFIELD, MID WILTS, NORTH WILTS, %
PURBECK, STREET, UPAVON, EASTBOURNE,
% HILLINGDON, BERKELEY HEATH, %
W CHIPPING SODBURY, TORMARTON & dLEY)

7

3.



23
29
32
35
38
50
56
129
136
143
150
193
213
222
223
235

308
310
3
316
331
336
337
377
422
433

MX2 JUNIORS UNDER I8 YEARS OLD
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

Name
James Harris (14)
Alex Gaulton (16)
Adam Bishop (14)
Mayson Evans (14)
Hannah Winbourne (14)
Will Abrams (13)
Kieran Cannon (16)
Grant Tucker (15)
Luke Parsons (13)
Bradly Pickett (14)
Reece Lynham (14)
Craig Hemmings (14)
Thomas Stewart (15)
Callum Wicks (15)
Elliot Fenton (12)
Gareth Turner (14)
Ryan Martin (14)
Alex Owen (16)

Sam Archer (17)
Jake Snook (15)

Jack Youhill (16)
Adam Padfield (13)
Joe Sweeney (15)
Samuel Perrin (16)
Charlie Hemmings (14)
Simon Dunning (17)
Luke Watkins (13)

Hannah Whiting (17)

Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

KTM
YAM
KAW
suz
suz
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
suz
HON
KTM
YAM
suz
KTM
Suz
KAW
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
HON

CC
125
250f
85
85
85
85
85
150
85
85
85
150
125
125
150

144
150
250f
250f
125

Club
TOR
c/s
c/sS
MARS
CHRI
DEV
DEV
BATH
BATH
BRID
STRE
STRE
c/s
STRE
BATH
BRID
DEV
DEV
EB
MARS
UPAV
BATH
STRE
STRE
STRE
CHRI
c/sS
BER

86
126
131
132
340

i MX1 SENIORS
250<C:- WHITE NUMBERS ON GREEN PLATES

750<C:~ WHITE NUMBERS ON RED PLATES

Name

Darran Leach
Matthew Clement
Brad Coombs
David Price
Andrew Coles
Daniel Woodman
Jeremy Willcox
Ben Ledbury
Matthew Urch
Vince Crawley
Peter Harris

David Snook

Dean Aspinwall
Matthew Ricketts
Mathew Blackwell
Alan Price

Peter Weide
Jonathan Summerhill
Adrian Brooks
Darren Mullins
Pete Mullins
Jamie Winbourne
Adam Lockyer
Dean Sellars

Chris Sweet
Patrick Belcher
Steve Bailey
Andrew Coombs
Simon Stockham

Robert Mills

Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac

suz
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON

suz

Suz
HON
KTM
KAW
HUQ
HON
YAM

suz

suz
HON
KTM
KTM

HON
YAM
KTM
HON
KAW
KTM
HON
HON
HON
HON

cc
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
450
450
450
450
510
450
250
450
450
250
505
450
450
450
250
300
450
250
450
450
450
450
450

Club
MARS
BATH
PUR
MARS
STRE

BS
BATH
UPAV
STRE
MARS
TOR
MARS
UPAV
C/s
BS
MARS
BER
TOR
CHRI
UPAV
UPAV
CHRI
BS
c/s
c/s
c/s
UPAV
PUR
BS
C/S



G.[2, I1DANTIS

IPIAINTIZING - CINT IR FLT AT TNC

2 «arr. - /NS - 1 ItG
conractr DARRYL DAVIS

TELEPHONE ’ MOBILE
01458 447810 07885 372981
www.gpdavis.co.uk

Aaron Garden Services
Hard-Landscaping / Generali Building
© Jab too small

DAVID HEMMINGS

Building Contractor

Vineyards & Reeds 17-19 High Street

Tel

E )
auin i
PP 2D CONTRATTUR

>

Street, Somerset, BA16 OEF
Vat Reg no- 437 0573 52
(01458)840544 Mob 07771920287

DOMESTAL |
INSTRERZR £22)

MFH ELECTRICAL

(Mike Hemmings)
7 Moorland Road, STREET, Somerset BA16 98]
VAT Regjstration No - 779 5296 60
Telephone: 01458 440086 Mobile 07748 861969

INVOICE:

2009 FIXTURES - South West

2009 Club Venue Comments
i February| 1
8
15
22
March| 1 Devizes West Kennett
8 Bridgwater Enmore
15 Upawon Upawon
22 Bath Temple Cloud
29 Christchurch Crowe
F Aprit| 8 Lpavon Upavon Abandoned due to Dust
‘ Good Friday| 10 Marshfield Marshfield
12 Mid Wilts Bushton
Easter Monday| 13 Mid Wilts Bushton
19 Bath Burrington Coombe
26 Purbeck Bere Regis
May| 3 Street Tumbhill
Bankholiday| 4
10 Bristol Enmore 8nstol now running meeting was Bridgwater
17 Bristol Upawon Cancelled running week before
24 Devizes West Kennett
Bankholiday| 25 Devizes West Kennett PIG ROAST
31 North Wilts Spirt Hill Eastbourne Hare & Hound at Broad farm
June| 7 Street Launcherley New Venue!ll
14 Bath/Eastbourne Cheddar/Cancelled Bath at Cheddar Cancelled 02.04.09
21
28 Mid Wilts Bushton
July{ 5 Marshfield Marshfield
12 North Wilts Spirt Hill
19 Bristol Rockhampton Venue Change
26 Bridgwater Enmore
August| 2
9
16 North Wilts Spirt Hill
23 Street Launcherley Was Bath moved to 30 & 31.08.09
30 Bath Farleigh
Bankholiday| 31 Bath Farleigh Was Md Wilts moved to 12 & 13.04.08
September| 6 Bristol TBA Cancelled cannot get a Venue
13 Marshfield Marshfield
20 Street Launcherley Venue Change prev Turnhill
20 Eastboumne Broad Fam HARE AND HOUND
27, Upawon Upawon
October| 4 Christchurch Crowe
11 Devizes West Kennett Weston
18 Purbeck Weymouth Beach Race
25 Bridgwater Enmore
Nowvember| 1
8 NO EVENTS REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY
15 | [
22 | |
29




| MX2 JUNIORS MXI EXPERTS
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES 250¢C:- BLACK NUMBERS ON WHITE PLATES
750¢C:- BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES
#  Name Racel |Race2 |Race3 (Total |Final Mac CC Club
31, . Daniet Britton {14} AL L e # Name Race1 |Race2 |Race3 |[Total Final Mac CC Club
37  Lewis Dowell (16) KTM 125 DEV i A KAW 450 C/S
22 Jas‘on pay P . g ] 48  Mark Dudley YAM 250 C/S
Tt e 7 49  Steven Angell KAW 450 TOR
= ack ey L) L 68  Stuart Chivers YAM 450 BATH
o8 Srlane ESCOt.t A b 69  Chris Blackwell YAM 250 BS
101 Richard Da\fns 250f C/S 72 LDantal Sith SUz 250 MW
126 Matthew Gibbs YAM  250f DEV 77 Haydn Crocker KAW 250 BATH
140 Alan Cheesman SUZ 250f PUR 81  Darren Willey KTM 450 NW
192  Nigel Hicks HON 125 (/S g3 "Gary Hensoa KAW 250 MARS
AL omiAbar s 84  Gareth Alvis SUZE G- 0 RRDEY
2125, Warei Davis IS D SRt 85 Cameron Williams YAM 250 BS
215  Chris Danson suz 125 MW 88 Geoffrey Chant SUzZ 250 UPAV
229 Kenneth Smith HON 250 MARS 93,  Bryan Tucker HON 450 BATH
313  Aaron Parsons 250f STRE 95  Ben Smith KTM 250 NW
Pl onane Wil L Tl 97  Daniel Moore HON 450 MW
282 lsc Marvey, A AR ABD 103  Richard Multon KTM 250 TOR
341 Steven Moore YAM 250f CHRI 114 Kevin Wosiford SUzZ 450 DEV
348  Paul Owen HON SRR 181 Andrew Bowles KAW 450  MARS
411 Norman Graves YAM 125 BER 359 Mark Dunning 1 KTM 250 CHRI
416 Darren Jones YAM 250f TOR DS talEnitries
419 ianJones KAW 250f TOR
432  Kerry Whiting KAW 125 BER
435 Shaun Parsons HON 250f C/S
Late Entries {
- 9




MX2 SENIORS

11

IS = B 2 0 0 2 S S

« - WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES

. TO JOIN THE STREET TOR WEST MX CLUB 2

é 2 #  Name Racel [Race2 |Race3 |[Total |[Final Mac CC Club

\ CONTACT CHERYL HEMMINGS TODAY AT - Y pRudy Jeti Y48 125 BER

g RACE CONTROL OR ON 07825 664048 . , B e kgt

hig OR ALTERNATIVELY GO ALONG TO AT e

: TOR LEISURE CENTRE, GLASTONBURY el S g A G eaiats 7 30k

Vi ON ALTERNATE FR'DAY S 79  Christopher Cowler KAW 125 BATH

»//, 85  Chris Nurden KTM  250f MW
\W\\M\Mi N 87  lJonathan Pullen (16) SUZ 125 RNW
) . \ h 152 Jeremy Skelton KAW 250f MW

’ § :WWW 153 Brett Ayres SuUzZ 250f BRID

gBUT DONT _HNOW HOW TO GO ABOUT IT?% hol T F et i

4 Then why not join the AM.C.A.?2 » R - i oy

« Fun, safe, friendly Bl regulated. /’ 179 Daniel Culliford HON 250f STRE

W We cater for riders of all abilities from age 11 upwards. : iR Ye¥or 2P,

» For details of your local club contact: < e el VM gk SR

= A.M.C.A. Office on 01543 466282 0 PG, R SFuii el WNen s B

. or email office@amca.uk.com b 258  Jody Gale HON 250 MARS

k Aty e i An Late Entries

. SAFET'Y NOTICE <

- Warning to all riders b

- Please be advised that the removal of feet from pegs =

- and hands from bars purely for the purpose of posing is b

- prohibited — this type of activity could present a -

- danger to you and fellow riders. Should this activity -

- be seen by an AMCA official you -

couid face DlSCllenary Actlon b

:

10
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MXI JUNIORS

Professional Indemnity
Road Traffic Act
Practice Tracks

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
# Name Race1l JRace2 |Race3 {Total {Final Mac CC Club
2 Steven Fouracre HON 250 STRE
3 Philip Barthram HON 450 UPAV =
N Lockton International
i i ) Appointed Broker to the AMCA since 2000.
21 Paul Biggs SUZ 450 BATH
23  Andrew Lacey KTM 450 CHRI
25  Richard Hawkins 450 PUR
7P o Maitinghaesheang KAW 450 BATH | We provide Insurance products
ey O for all motorsport activities including:
41 Jce Rowe 250 TOR
S P e P ol T ®m  Club Insurance
£4 " Lee Randall R T [ Motgrsport SupporF Vehicles
1 Dy ‘ BN s [ Medical / repatriation
73 Quinton Tettmar | YAM 250 PUR - Motor Trade .
703 e i TEAE e, B Ever_wt cancellation
154 Andy Johnson YAM 450 C/S » Kartmg
BapsEaial, m  Team/Manufacturers
[ Personal accident for competitors and officials
m  Storage and Transit for competition vehicles
m  Track days
[
|
[

And many more.....

|
1 For further details please contact a member of our team
‘ 19 Spring Gardens, Manchester M2 1FB

Tel: 0161 828 3300 Email: dawn.luby@uk.lockton.com

Motor Sports Risk Services is a division of Lockton Companies International Limited.
Authorised and Regulated by the Financial Services Authority
LIM1167 - Oct 2008

12
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